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Adult Bronze Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sara Mucowski, Dallas FSC 

 

Adult Gold Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Candice Escamilla, Lone Star FSC 

 

Adult Pre-Bronze Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Andrea Marks, Dallas FSC 

 

Adult Silver Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Lauren Wojcik, Austin FSC 

 

Basic 1 - Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Emmarie Chavez, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Kalyn Wright, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 1 Girls - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Emmarie Chavez, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Jennifer Zamorano, Individual Member of ... 

  3 Kalyn Wright, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 1-6  - Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Magdaly Enriquez, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Kalyn Wright, Dallas FSC 

  3 Jolie Buck, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 2 Girls - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Bella McIntyre, Dallas FSC 

  2 Constance Yuxin Lim, Dallas FSC 

  3 Sabrina Williams, Individual Member 

  4 Julia Frankfurt, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Emery Rojo, Artistic Edge Skating... 

 

Basic 3 - Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Kolbi Junell, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Melissa Smith, Lone Star FSC 

 

Basic 3 Boys - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Tristan Paulson-Pike, Dallas FSC 

  2 Caleb Shivers, Lone Star FSC 

  3 William Richardson, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 3 Girls - Group A - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Melissa Smith, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Alexa Reveles, Dallas FSC 

  3 Kolbi Junell, Lone Star FSC 

  4 Jolie Buck, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 3 Girls - Group B - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Avery Palomino, Artistic Edge Skating... 

  2 Katie Riggs, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 4 - Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Isabella Carreon, Individual Member of ... 

  2 Catherine Holcomb, Dallas FSC 
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Basic 4 Boys - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Wyatt Nation, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 4 Girls - Group A - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Kylie Isabella Young, Dallas FSC 

  2 Eden Dowell, Dallas FSC 

  3-TIE Katherine Isabelle Coughlin, Dallas FSC 

  3-TIE Chloe Sandin, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 4 Girls - Group B - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Catherine Holcomb, Dallas FSC 

  2 Sloan Simmons, Dallas FSC 

  3 Lucia Barrientos, Dallas FSC 

  4 Anna Elisa Hedemann, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 4 Girls - Group C - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Amelia Yoch, Dallas FSC 

  2 Cami Branch, Dallas FSC 

  3 Isabella Carreon, Individual Member of ... 

 

Basic 5 - Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Jordana Woodworth, Lone Star FSC 

 

Basic 5 Girls - Group A - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia Yang, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Naomi McIntyre, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  3 Hailey Wu, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 5 Girls - Group B - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Jordana Woodworth, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Isabel Nation, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ariel Huang, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 6 - Elements - Final Standings 

  1 Madeleine Couch, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Morgan Vanhorn, Dallas FSC 

  3 Annika Carreon, Individual Member of ... 

 

Basic 6 Boys - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Ethan Kim, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 6 Girls - Group A - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Kate Trizila, Dallas FSC 

  2 Morgan Vanhorn, Dallas FSC 

  3 Magdaly Enriquez, Odessa Midland FSC 

  4 Sofia Rivera, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 6 Girls - Group B - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Amy Jiang, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Madeleine Couch, Odessa Midland FSC 

  3 Lillian Powers, Dallas FSC 

 

Basic 6 Girls - Group C - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Maya Aryanfar, Dallas FSC 

  2 Annika Carreon, Individual Member of ... 

  3 Christian  Powell, Dallas FSC 

  4 Somer Johnson, Blazers Ice Centre LTS 
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Beginner - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Lilly Hoffmann, Dallas FSC 

  2 Natalya Morris, Jordan Valley FSC 

  3 Madison Mason, Dallas FSC 

  4 Ty Sechrist, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

 

Beginner - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Bryson Mosier, Dallas FSC 

  2 Dio Davis, Dallas FSC 

 

Beginner - Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Natalya Morris, Jordan Valley FSC 

  2 Avery Palomino, Artistic Edge Skating... 

 

Beginner - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Lilly Hoffmann, Dallas FSC 

 

Beginner Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Ty Sechrist, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

 

Beginner Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Natalya Morris, Jordan Valley FSC 

  2 Madison Mason, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Boys - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Andrew Widener, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Sahith Putta, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Andrew Widener, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Sahith Putta, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Alison Chung, Dallas FSC 

  2 Evangeline Campbell, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Kaitlyn Boyd, Dallas FSC 

  4 Yasbet Tamayo-Soto, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Evangeline Campbell, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Mia Lakmanchuk, Dallas FSC 

  3 Maria Sidorova, Arctic Edge Skating S... 

  4 Alexandra  Danilenko, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Choxie Reinking, Dallas FSC 

  2 Chloe  Taylor, Odessa Midland FSC 

  3 Kate Miller, Lone Star FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Choxie Reinking, Dallas FSC 

  2 Yasbet Tamayo-Soto, Dallas FSC 

  3 Alison Chung, Dallas FSC 

  4 Kaitlyn Boyd, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kate Miller, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Hannah Douglas, Blazers Ice Centre LTS 
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FS1 Girls - Group D - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Chloe  Taylor, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Kelli Dowell, Dallas FSC 

  3 Shruti Subramaniyan, Dallas FSC 

 

FS1 Girls - Group E - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Aanika Kashyap, Dallas FSC 

 

FS2 Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Logan Buck, Dallas FSC 

 

FS2 Girls - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Claire Halim, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  2 Ellie Wiesner, Galleria Houston Skat... 

  3 Susan Coleman, Dallas FSC 

  4 Claire Vanderhagen, Lone Star FSC 

 

FS2 Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Alisa Miyamoto, Dallas FSC 

  2 Maya Strijnev, Dallas FSC 

  3 Riley Seiders, Dallas FSC 

 

FS2 Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sofia Cobos, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Ellie Wiesner, Galleria Houston Skat... 

  3 Claire Halim, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  4 Eden Hammond, Silver Blades FSC of ... 

 

FS2 Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Susan Coleman, Dallas FSC 

  2 Claire Vanderhagen, Lone Star FSC 

 

FS3 Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Bryson Mosier, Dallas FSC 

 

FS3 Girls - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Anna Beard, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Valeria Cruz, Lone Star FSC 

 

FS3 Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Amaiyah Oyedeji, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

FS3 Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Valeria Cruz, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Terry Coffey, Individual Member 

  3 Ella  Apodaca-Burks, Dallas FSC 

  4 Anna Beard, Lone Star FSC 

 

FS4 Girls - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Kailyn Silva, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Olivia Makhlouf, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  3 Madelyn Johnson, Dallas FSC 

  4 Dhriti Neogi, Dallas FSC 
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FS4 Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kailyn Silva, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Olivia Makhlouf, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  3 Dhriti Neogi, Dallas FSC 

  4 Madelyn Johnson, Dallas FSC 

  5 Zoe Byrd, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

FS4 Girls - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Monique Thornton, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Sophie Storey, Galleria Houston Skat... 

  3 Zoe Byrd, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

FS4 Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sophie Storey, Galleria Houston Skat... 

  2 Monique Thornton, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  3 McKayla Brooks, Tulsa FSC 

  4 Krista Fleming, Dallas FSC 

 

FS4 Girls - Group C - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Amy Bellamy, Tulsa FSC 

  2 McKayla Brooks, Tulsa FSC 

 

FS4 Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Mariana Navas-Acevedo, Dallas FSC 

  2 Amy Bellamy, Tulsa FSC 

  3 Melissa Spahovic, Dallas FSC 

  4 KayLynn Lauriano, Dallas FSC 

 

FS5 Girls - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Finley Barnhart, Dallas FSC 

  2 Cristina Stec, Individual Member of ... 

 

FS5 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Corinne McIntyre, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Cristina Stec, Individual Member of ... 

  3 Finley Barnhart, Dallas FSC 

  4 Hannah Lewis, Dallas FSC 

 

FS6 Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Aniruth Vishnupriyan, Individual Member 

 

High Beginner - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Jenna Cope, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Brianna Price, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Olivia Lee, Dallas FSC 

  4 Presley Iniguez, Dallas FSC 

  5 Sherry Zhang, Dallas FSC 

  6 Caitlin Nelson, Dallas FSC 

  7 Morgan Hones, Lone Star FSC 

 

High Beginner - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Emilee Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

  2 Isabelle Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Alhena Kerawala, Dallas FSC 

  4 Isabella Lauderdale, Jordan Valley FSC 

  5 Michaela Williams, Dallas FSC 

  6 Sanjana Putta, Dallas FSC 

  7 Avery Debow, Memorial FSC Of Houston 
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High Beginner - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Brianna Price, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Isabelle Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Sherry Zhang, Dallas FSC 

  4 Sanne Archer, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

High Beginner - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 McKayla Brooks, Tulsa FSC 

  2 Isabelle Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Emilee Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

High Beginner Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Jenna Cope, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Olivia Lee, Dallas FSC 

  3 Topaz  Scielzo, Dallas FSC 

  4 Landice Mullins, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5-TIE Sherry Zhang, Dallas FSC 

  5-TIE Lilly Hoffmann, Dallas FSC 

  7 Caitlin Nelson, Dallas FSC 

  8 Sanne Archer, Starz of Houston FSC 

  9 Kadence Kamrow, Dallas FSC 

 10 Yvie Shkolnikov, Dallas FSC 

 11 Emelia Farkhoutdinov, Dallas FSC 

 

High Beginner Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Jessica O'Zee, Oklahoma City FSC 

  2 Presley Iniguez, Dallas FSC 

  3 Hannah Shank, Lone Star FSC 

  4 Aurora Ritter, Heartland FSC 

  5 Alhena Kerawala, Dallas FSC 

  6 Avery Debow, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  7 Sanjana Putta, Dallas FSC 

  8 Isabella Lauderdale, Jordan Valley FSC 

 

High Beginner/No Test/Pre-Preliminary - Light Entertainment - 

Final Standings 

  1 Rita Szunyogh, Brazos Valley FSC 

  2 Reagan Agness, Line Creek FSC 

  3 Isabella Lauderdale, Jordan Valley FSC 

  4 Libby Martinez, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Intermediate - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Tabatha Poole, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Intermediate - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Kori Ford, Wichita FSC 

 

Intermediate - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Avery Perel, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  2 Anna Luper, Jordan Valley FSC 

  3 Kori Ford, Wichita FSC 
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Juvenile - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Cathy Yang, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Macaylla Wiles, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Marissa Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Alaysia Epps, Dallas FSC 

  5 Kaya Hickman, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 

Juvenile - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Cathy Yang, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Macaylla Wiles, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  4 Tabatha Poole, Starz of Houston FSC 

  5 Hannah Callahan, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

  6 Marissa Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Juvenile Test Track Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Pullin, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Madyn Caywood, Dallas FSC 

 

Juvenile/Intermediate - Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Belle Buehrle, The SC of Huntsville 

  2 Mattie Pincu, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  3 Estefania  De Anda, Individual Member of ... 

 

Juvenile/Open Juvenile - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  2 Cathy Yang, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3-TIE Valeria Prestamo, Dallas FSC 

  3-TIE Mckenzie Brouk, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Mattie Pincu, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  6 Alaysia Epps, Dallas FSC 

 

Juvenile/Teen/Pre-Juvenile - Dramatic Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Belle Buehrle, The SC of Huntsville 

  2 Grace Golden, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  3 Grace Pullin, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

Limited Pre-Preliminary - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Lyla Mixon, Dallas FSC 

 

Limited Pre-Preliminary Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Lachlan Coffey, Dallas FSC 

 

Limited Pre-Preliminary Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Nicole Mendez, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  2 Ellie Clopp, Dallas FSC 

  3 Julia Barrientos, Dallas FSC 

  4 Julia Redman, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Ava Harrison, Dallas FSC 

  6 Maddie Fielding, Austin FSC 

  7 Olivia Engro, Dallas FSC 
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LTS USA Level 1 - Synchronized Skating - Final Standings 

  1 Lone Star Bladettes 

  2 Southern Belles 

 

LTS USA Level 2 - Synchronized Skating - Final Standings 

  1 Southern Belles 

 

LTS USA Level 3 - Synchronized Skating - Final Standings 

  1 Southern Belles 

 

LTS USA Snowplow Sam - Synchronized Skating - Final 

Standings 

  1 Southern Belles 

 

No Test - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Ashlynn Sunderbruch, Dallas FSC 

  2 Caylen Caldwell, Kansas City FSC 

  3 Emily Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Landice Mullins, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5 Isabella Mondragon, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  6 Cassie Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  7 Victorija Litavniks, Wichita FSC 

 

No Test - Group A - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Emily Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Victorija Litavniks, Wichita FSC 

  3 Landice Mullins, Oklahoma City FSC 

  4 Krishiv Siripurapu, Dallas FSC 

  5 Lauren Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

No Test - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Gal, Dallas FSC 

  2 Rita Szunyogh, Brazos Valley FSC 

  3 Megan Tonnu, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  4 Gianna Zheng, Dallas FSC 

  5 Abbigail Fox, Dallas FSC 

  6 Rebecca Tijerina, Starz of Houston FSC 

  7 Jessica O'zee, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

No Test - Group B - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Natalie Gal, Dallas FSC 

  2 Rebecca Tijerina, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Evie Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Michaela Williams, Dallas FSC 

  5 Jessica O'zee, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

No Test - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Lauren Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Evie Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Emily Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

No Test Boys - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Stephen Huang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Krishiv Siripurapu, Dallas FSC 

 

No Test Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Stephen Huang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Krishiv Siripurapu, Dallas FSC 

 



2017 Skate Dallas 

Dr Pepper StarCenter, Plano, TX April 28-30, 2017 

Report of Skaters from All Clubs 

 

 

 9 

No Test Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Lyla Mixon, Dallas FSC 

  2 Emily Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Isabella Mondragon, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  4 Lauren Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

  5 Victorija Litavniks, Wichita FSC 

  6 Cassie Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

No Test Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Megan Tonnu, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  2 Grace Francis, Wichita FSC 

  3 Natalie Gal, Dallas FSC 

  4 Ashlynn Sunderbruch, Dallas FSC 

  5 Caylen Caldwell, Kansas City FSC 

  6 Abbigail Fox, Dallas FSC 

  7 Emilee Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

No Test Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Shannon Parra, Dallas FSC 

  2 Rebecca Tijerina, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Evelyn Conway, Brazos Valley FSC 

  4 Gianna Zheng, Dallas FSC 

  5 Sarah Hill, Dallas FSC 

  6 Evie Nolen, Starz of Houston FSC 

  7 Annie Li, Dallas FSC 

 

Novice - Light Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Wilkins, Individual Member of ... 

  2 Nicole Chong, Lone Star FSC 

 

Novice Test Track Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Jesse Nightingale, Wichita FSC 

 

Open Juvenile - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Abigail Siatkowski, Oklahoma City FSC 

  2 Brooke Williams, Austin FSC 

 

Open Juvenile Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Bryce Christensen, Dallas FSC 

 

Open Juvenile Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Lilli Gould, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  2 Sarah Mayberry, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Samantha Caprio, Dallas FSC 

  4 Abigail Siatkowski, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5 Rachel Adams, Lone Star FSC 

  6 Anne Chou, Dallas FSC 

  7-TIE Sarah Berney, Dallas FSC 

  7-TIE Georgia Estes, Dallas FSC 

  9 Mckenzie Brouk, Lone Star FSC 

 

Open Pre-Juvenile - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Emily Meade, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Varshini Regupathy, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Jessica Hutchinson, Austin FSC 
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Open Pre-Juvenile Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Caroline Latta, St. Louis SC 

  2 Brooke Williams, Austin FSC 

  3 Jessica Hutchinson, Austin FSC 

  4 Kit  Nicoud, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5 Emily Meade, Lone Star FSC 

  6 Haylee Featherston, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-FS Girls - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Whitney Baron, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Grace  Chen, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ashlyn Chung, Dallas FSC 

  4 Ecdali Aragones, Dallas FSC 

 

PreFS Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Allison  Do, Dallas FSC 

  2 Grace  Chen, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ashlyn Chung, Dallas FSC 

  4 Ecdali Aragones, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-FS Girls - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Madison  Morgan, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Dilara Doganay, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Kori Blackwell, Arctic Edge Skating S... 

 

PreFS Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Whitney Baron, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Lucy Crites, Dallas FSC 

  3 Elsa Ober, Dallas FSC 

  4 Emma Nieman, Dallas FSC 

  5 Dilara Doganay, Lone Star FSC 

 

Pre-FS Girls - Group C - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Alexis Dunnahoe, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Angel Martin, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Kaelyn Bunker, Odessa Midland FSC 

 

Pre-FS Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Madison  Morgan, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Kaelyn Bunker, Odessa Midland FSC 

  3 Alexis Dunnahoe, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Kori Blackwell, Arctic Edge Skating S... 

 

Pre-FS Girls - Group D - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Angel Martin, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Kaylee Erwin, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-FS through FS 6 Boys - Showcase - Final Standings 

  1 Bryson Mosier, Dallas FSC 

  2 Logan Buck, Dallas FSC 
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Pre-FS through FS 6 Girls - Group A - Showcase - Final 

Standings 

  1 Kaelyn Bunker, Odessa Midland FSC 

  2 Madison  Morgan, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Chloe  Taylor, Odessa Midland FSC 

  4 Kate Miller, Lone Star FSC 

 

Pre-FS through FS 6 Girls - Group B - Showcase - Final 

Standings 

  1 Sophie Storey, Galleria Houston Skat... 

  2 Eden Hammond, Silver Blades FSC of ... 

  3 Ella  Apodaca-Burks, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Audrey Waller, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Alexis Otero, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  3 Olivia  Jacobs, Dallas FSC 

  4 Roma Raythatta, Dallas FSC 

  5 Sarah Swenton, Individual Member of ... 

  6 Abigail Anderson, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile - Group A - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Audrey Waller, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Olivia  Jacobs, Dallas FSC 

  3 Madilyn Myers, Dallas FSC 

  4 Roma Raythatta, Dallas FSC 

  5 Sarah Swenton, Individual Member of ... 

 

Pre-Juvenile - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Hope Kovach, Jordan Valley FSC 

  2 Kristina Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Hannah Bullington, Individual Member of ... 

  4 Brooklynn Browning, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  5 Natasha Agnihotri, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile - Group B - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Esther  Liu, Wichita FSC 

  2 Natasha Agnihotri, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Brooklynn Browning, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  4 Kristina Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

  5 Arianna Capone, Broadmoor SC 

  6 Jessica Hutchinson, Austin FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Karina Zaydler, Dallas FSC 

  2 Hope Kovach, Jordan Valley FSC 

  3 Anna Norris, Dallas FSC 

  4-TIE Grace Cao, Dallas FSC 

  4-TIE Claire Sobash, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  6 Hannah Bullington, Individual Member of ... 

  7 Arianna Capone, Broadmoor SC 

 

Pre-Juvenile Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Jayden Leonard, Dallas FSC 

  2 Nikita Prudsky, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 
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Pre-Juvenile Girls - Final Round - Final Standings 

  1 Audrey Waller, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Phoebe Stubblefield, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  3 Kaya Hickman, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  4 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  5 Karina Zaydler, Dallas FSC 

  6 Hope Kovach, Jordan Valley FSC 

  7 Claire Sobash, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  8 Ayne Park, Dallas FSC 

  9 Alexis Balog, Dallas FSC 

 10 Rainie Luo, Dallas FSC 

 11 Paulina Olivares, Mexico - Federacion M... 

 12 Anna Norris, Dallas FSC 

 13 Grace Cao, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Shaye Rivera, Dallas FSC 

  2 Kaya Hickman, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  3 Phoebe Stubblefield, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  4 Ayne Park, Dallas FSC 

  5 Alina Letova, Dallas FSC 

  6 Keirey Franzen, Dallas FSC 

  7 Alexis Otero, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  8 Sophia Dailey, Brazos Valley FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Audrey Waller, Illinois Valley FSC 

  2 Rainie Luo, Dallas FSC 

  3 Alexis  Balog, Dallas FSC 

  4 Paulina Olivares, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  5 Madilyn Myers, Dallas FSC 

  6 Lauren Donovan, Dallas FSC 

  7 Esther  Liu, Wichita FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile Test Track Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Callie Wakefield, Dallas FSC 

  2-TIE Bailey Kirton, Dallas FSC 

  2-TIE Anna-Lise Kirton, Dallas FSC 

  4 Katie Connick, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Juvenile/Open Pre-Juvenile - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Phoebe Stubblefield, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Audrey Waller, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3 Hope Kovach, Jordan Valley FSC 

  4 Alexis Otero, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  5 Nikita Prudsky, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  6 Jessica Hutchinson, Austin FSC 

  7 Brooklynn Browning, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 
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Preliminary - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Molina, Dallas FSC 

  2 Ella  Shin, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3 Emma Chen, Dallas FSC 

  4 Ines Markabi, Dallas FSC 

  5 Emorie Mesomboon, Dallas FSC 

  6 Kiara  Evans, Iceland FSC of Houston 

  7 SamiGrace Marshall, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

 

Preliminary - Group A - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Molina, Dallas FSC 

  2 Emorie Mesomboon, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ella  Shin, Illinois Valley FSC 

  4 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  5 Maria Jose Olivares, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  6 Sophia Zhang, Dallas FSC 

 

Preliminary - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Camille Reaves, Tulsa FSC 

  2 Samuel Eckenroed, Dallas FSC 

  3 Madilyn Myers, Dallas FSC 

  4 Sophia Zhang, Dallas FSC 

  5 Kate Rangel, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

Preliminary - Group B - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Leah Kirkegaard, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Shivani Challakonda, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Chloe McGehee, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  4 Camille Reaves, Tulsa FSC 

  5 Mihika Patankar, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Preliminary - Group C - Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 

  1 Annika Dawson, Austin FSC 

  2 Mihika Patankar, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Julia Redman, Lone Star FSC 

  4 Shreya Chari, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Talia Long, Starz of Houston FSC 

  6 Shivani Challakonda, Lone Star FSC 

  7 Sasha Gorelik, Austin FSC 

 

Preliminary - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Autumn Kirk, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Ella  Shin, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  4 Samuel Eckenroed, Dallas FSC 

  5 Samantha Weiss, Space City FSC 

  6 Tegan Swinfen, Lone Star FSC 

  7 Chloe McGehee, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  8 Anastasia  Hueste, Brazos Valley FSC 

 

Preliminary Boys - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Samuel Eckenroed, Dallas FSC 
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Preliminary Girls - Final Round - Final Standings 

  1 Janice Baek, Dallas FSC 

  2 Ella Sin, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3 Sarah Swenton, Individual Member of ... 

  4 Evelyn Zhou, Dallas FSC 

  5 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  6 Emma Chen, Dallas FSC 

  7 Kate Rangel, Memorial FSC of Houston 

  8 Natasha Agnihotri, Starz of Houston FSC 

  9 Emily Curvo, Starz of Houston FSC 

 10 Grace Solleder, Dallas FSC 

 11 Mihika Patankar, Starz of Houston FSC 

 12 Kristina Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Preliminary Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sarah Swenton, Individual Member of ... 

  2 Ella  Shin, Illinois Valley FSC 

  3 Emma Chen, Dallas FSC 

  4 Olivia  Jacobs, Dallas FSC 

  5 Rachel Mori, Dallas FSC 

  6 Autumn Kirk, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  7 Kristina Artemova, Lone Star FSC 

 

Preliminary Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Lorena Sadovsky, Dallas FSC 

  2 Janice Baek, Dallas FSC 

  3 Emily Curvo, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Marissa Wiles, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Roma Raythatta, Dallas FSC 

  6 Ainsley Johnson, Dallas FSC 

  7 Abigail Anderson, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 

Preliminary Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Solleder, Dallas FSC 

  2 Evelyn Zhou, Dallas FSC 

  3 Kate Rangel, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  4 Marcela  Gastelum, Individual Member 

  5 Elizabeth Leines, Dallas FSC 

  6 Brooklynn Browning, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  7 Samantha Weiss, Space City FSC 

 

Preliminary Girls - Group D - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Natasha Agnihotri, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Kristina Ruiz, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Mihika Patankar, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Varshini Regupathy, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Alessia Welch, Lone Star FSC 

  6 Annika Dawson, Austin FSC 

  7 Chloe McGehee, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 
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Preliminary Test Track Girls - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Paige Rhein, Jordan Valley FSC 

  2 Katie Leonard, Dallas FSC 

  3 Isabel Brown, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

  4 Jade AuBuchon, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5 Daria Danilenko, Dallas FSC 

  6 Mia Savoy, Silver Blades FSC of ... 

 

Preliminary/Pre-Juvenile - Light Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Grace Pullin, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  2 Camille Reaves, Tulsa FSC 

  3 Marcela  Gastelum, Individual Member 

  4 Mia Savoy, Silver Blades FSC of ... 

  5 Isabel Brown, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

 

Pre-Preliminary - Group A - Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 

  1 Amanda Widener, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Paige Rhein, Jordan Valley FSC 

  3 Grace Francis, Wichita FSC 

  4 Olivia Tang, Dallas FSC 

  5 Julia Barrientos, Dallas FSC 

  6 Carina Capone, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  7 Paige Durrenberger, Lone Star FSC 

  8 Isla Chisholm, Jordan Valley FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary - Group A - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Stephen Huang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Marlee Stanley, Dallas FSC 

  3 Nicole Mendez, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  4 Isla Chisholm, Jordan Valley FSC 

  5 Reagan Agness, Line Creek FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary - Group A - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Erin Liu, Wichita FSC 

  2 Lyla Mixon, Dallas FSC 

  3 Reagan Agness, Line Creek FSC 

  4 Marlee Stanley, Dallas FSC 

  5 Maaike Archer, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary - Group B - Compulsory Moves - Final 

Standings 

  1 Kaitlyn Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

  2 Sophia Meledjiev, Dallas FSC 

  3 Anastasia  Hueste, Brazos Valley FSC 

  4 Ashley Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  5 Ava Harrison, Dallas FSC 

  6 Jade AuBuchon, Oklahoma City FSC 

  7 Olivia Engro, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary - Group B - Jumps - Final Standings 

  1 Maaike Archer, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Ashley Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Kaitlyn Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

  4 Jade AuBuchon, Oklahoma City FSC 

  5 Olivia Engro, Dallas FSC 
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Pre-Preliminary - Group B - Spins - Final Standings 

  1 Grace Francis, Wichita FSC 

  2 Leah Kirkegaard, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Ava Harrison, Dallas FSC 

  4 Olivia Engro, Dallas FSC 

  5 Ashley Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  6 Jade AuBuchon, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Final Round - Final Standings 

  1 Charlotte Chang, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Emorie Mesomboon, Dallas FSC 

  3 Olivia Tang, Dallas FSC 

  4 Jordan Molina, Dallas FSC 

  5 Marlee Stanley, Dallas FSC 

  6 Tegan Swinfen, Lone Star FSC 

  7 Maria Jose Olivares, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  8 Ashley Toy, Dallas FSC 

  9 Sophia Zhang, Dallas FSC 

 10 Teagan Reynolds, Dallas FSC 

 11 Leah Kirkegaard, Starz of Houston FSC 

 12 Amanda Widener, Starz of Houston FSC 

 13 Emily Russo, Dallas FSC 

 14 Cayla Smith, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 15 Natalie Jones, Dallas FSC 

 16 Jennifer Sakura, Dallas FSC 

 17 Gardenia Liu, Austin FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Cayla Smith, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

  2 Olivia Tang, Dallas FSC 

  3 Marlee Stanley, Dallas FSC 

  4 SamiGrace Marshall, Sooner SC of Oklahoma 

  5 Audrey Lee, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  6 Iana Volontir, Dallas FSC 

  7 Kiara  Evans, Iceland FSC of Houston 

  8 Reagan Agness, Line Creek FSC 

  9 Adelina Toy, Dallas FSC 

 10 Ianna Caitlin Palmones, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 11 Rachel Lee, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Emorie Mesomboon, Dallas FSC 

  2 Jennifer  Sakura, Dallas FSC 

  3 Ashley Toy, Dallas FSC 

  4 Carina Capone, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  5 Kirin Balachandran, Dallas FSC 

  6 Erin Liu, Wichita FSC 

  7 Aiyana Moore, Lone Star FSC 

  8 Eithne Gabbai, Brazos Valley FSC 
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Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group C - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Jordan Molina, Dallas FSC 

  2 Charlotte  Chang, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Maria Jose Olivares, Mexico - Federacion M... 

  4 Ines Markabi, Dallas FSC 

  5 Zoey Skierski, Dallas FSC 

  6 Rena Garlock, Dallas FSC 

  7 Jodi Lin, Lone Star FSC 

  8 Megha Siripurapu, Dallas FSC 

  9 Kayla Oh, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group D - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Sophia Zhang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Teagan Reynolds, Dallas FSC 

  3 Natalie  Jones, Dallas FSC 

  4 Sarah Myers, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Camille Reaves, Tulsa FSC 

  6 Anastasia Li, Brazos Valley FSC 

  7 Maaike Archer, Starz of Houston FSC 

  8 Mikayla Santos, Texas Gulf Coast FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group E - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Amanda Widener, Starz of Houston FSC 

  2 Emily Russo, Dallas FSC 

  3 Gardenia Liu, Austin FSC 

  4 Talia Long, Starz of Houston FSC 

  5 Anastasia  Hueste, Brazos Valley FSC 

  6 Sasha Gorelik, Austin FSC 

  7 Sophia Meledjiev, Dallas FSC 

  8 Claire Schulter, Starz of Houston FSC 

  9 Kaitlyn Pinto, Oklahoma City FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Girls - Group F - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Tegan Swinfen, Lone Star FSC 

  2 Leah Kirkegaard, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Shivani Challakonda, Lone Star FSC 

  4 Shreya Chari, Lone Star FSC 

  5 Sarah Vick, Brazos Valley FSC 

  6 Eunbi Chung, Dallas FSC 

  7 Selena Li, Brazos Valley FSC 

  8 Ashley Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

  9 Bianca Bova, Dallas FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary Test Track Girls - Group A - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Danielle Davalos, Dallas FSC 

  2 Libby Martinez, Starz of Houston FSC 

  3 Isla Chisholm, Jordan Valley FSC 
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Pre-Preliminary Test Track Girls - Group B - Free Skate - Final 

Standings 

  1 Genna Ibarra, Dallas FSC 

  2 Alexandra Kahn, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Isabelle Brown, Starz of Houston FSC 

 

Pre-Preliminary/Preliminary - Dramatic Entertainment - Final 

Standings 

  1 Anastasia  Hueste, Brazos Valley FSC 

  2 Brooklyn McClary, Lone Star FSC 

  3 Talia Long, Starz of Houston FSC 

  4 Mia Savoy, Silver Blades FSC of ... 

 

Senior - Dramatic Entertainment - Final Standings 

  1 Ilynn Rocha, Individual Member of ... 

 

Snowplow Sam Girls - Group A - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Graysen Claire Blackmon, Dallas FSC 

  2 Violet Kline, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  3 Zoë Kline, Memorial FSC Of Houston 

  4 Olivia Tong, Dallas FSC 

 

Snowplow Sam Girls - Group B - Program - Final Standings 

  1 Avril Huang, Dallas FSC 

  2 Scarlett Tong, Dallas FSC 

  3 Eiley Hammond, KCIC Learn to Skate 

 

Special Olympics Level 1 Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Tekla Petecki, Special Olympian 

 

Special Olympics Level 1 Men - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Andrew Lugo, Special Olympian 

 

Special Olympics Level 2 Ladies - Free Skate - Final Standings 

  1 Kristen Lyons, Special Olympian 

  2 Leanne Owens, Special Olympian 

 

 


